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2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
 
Girls 6&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  6Melnyk, Sophia E1 23.91

PPSC-NE  5Maher, Lucia M2 25.65

ABF-NE  6Rockefeller, Hannah C3 32.35

UN-ME  6Warren-Higgins, Hazel A4 32.75

PPSC-NE  5Bose, Cecilia J5 40.10

 
Girls 6&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  6Melnyk, Sophia E1 27.22

ABF-NE  6Rockefeller, Hannah C2 32.70

ABF-NE  5Hale, Poppy G3 37.37

PPSC-NE  5Bose, Cecilia J4 38.17

UN-ME  6Warren-Higgins, Hazel A5 39.92

PPSC-NE  5Maher, Lucia M6 50.76

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  7Bakis, Isabelle K1 19.26

PPSC-NE  8Soucy, Olive R2 20.04

PPSC-NE  8Meserve, Eleanor L3 20.19

ABF-NE  8Robinson, Grace G4 21.03

ABF-NE  8Bohlmann, Cadie V5 24.32

SEAC-NE  8Thomas, Leighelle N6 25.78

PPSC-NE  8Galvin, Isla F7 25.98

PPSC-NE  8Shingiro, Lina M8 26.84

SEAL-NE  8Slabbinck-Unser, Beatrice R9 27.66

SEAL-NE  8Norton, Eliza A10 28.31

ABF-NE  7Vincent, Willa M11 28.89

WCCU-ME  8Delaney, Rory12 29.23

PPSC-NE  8Campbell-Bussiere, Shareese13 29.67

ABF-NE  7Hale, Lola J14 32.00

PPSC-NE  7Sharma, Shanaya M15 32.07

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE  8Soucy, Olive R1 20.91

PPSC-NE  8Meserve, Eleanor L2 22.43

ABF-NE  8Bohlmann, Cadie V3 24.40

SEAC-NE  8Thomas, Leighelle N4 25.12

ABF-NE  8Robinson, Grace G5 26.11

ABF-NE  7Vincent, Willa M6 26.64

PPSC-NE  8Galvin, Isla F7 27.25

WCCU-ME  8Delaney, Rory8 27.85

ABF-NE  7Hale, Lola J9 28.26

SEAL-NE  8Slabbinck-Unser, Beatrice R10 28.61

PPSC-NE  8Shingiro, Lina M11 30.26

PPSC-NE  8Campbell-Bussiere, Shareese12 32.20

PPSC-NE  7Sharma, Shanaya M13 32.62

SEAL-NE  8Norton, Eliza A14 34.81

PPSC-NE  8Bose, Alice S--- DQ

ABF-NE  7Bakis, Isabelle K--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE  8Simpson, Louise O1 40.33

ABF-NE  7Bakis, Isabelle K2 42.59

PPSC-NE  8Meserve, Eleanor L3 44.08

PPSC-NE  8Record, Cora C4 56.10

PPSC-NE  8Galvin, Isla F5 56.59

SEAL-NE  8Slabbinck-Unser, Beatrice R6 1:01.51

SEAL-NE  8Norton, Eliza A7 1:03.35

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE  8Meserve, Eleanor L1 1:41.00

47.84 53.16

ABF-NE  7Bakis, Isabelle K2 1:42.05

47.74 54.31

ABF-NE  6Melnyk, Sophia E3 1:58.91

57.84 1:01.07

PPSC-NE  8Record, Cora C4 2:11.36

1:03.73 1:07.63

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE  8Soucy, Olive R1 47.39

SEAC-NE  8Gagnon, Annabelle M2 52.62

CC-NE  8Simpson, Louise O3 52.65

ABF-NE  7Bakis, Isabelle K4 52.80

PPSC-NE  8Meserve, Eleanor L5 53.11

PPSC-NE  8Record, Cora C6 54.74

ABF-NE  7Vincent, Willa M7 1:00.89

PPSC-NE  8Galvin, Isla F8 1:02.67

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  6Melnyk, Sophia E1 2:10.89

1:01.98 1:08.91

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  7Bakis, Isabelle K1 26.62

PPSC-NE  8Soucy, Olive R2 32.90

SEAC-NE  8Gagnon, Annabelle M3 35.50

ABF-NE  7Vincent, Willa M--- DQ

PPSC-NE  8Meserve, Eleanor L--- DQ

PPSC-NE  8Galvin, Isla F--- DQ

SEAL-NE  8Norton, Eliza A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Robinson, Grace G1 59.80

PPSC-NE  8Galvin, Isla F2 1:06.26

ABF-NE  6Melnyk, Sophia E--- DQ

PPSC-NE  8Bose, Alice S--- DQ

ABF-NE  7Vincent, Willa M--- DQ

PPSC-NE  8Record, Cora C--- DQ

WCCU-ME  8Delaney, Rory--- DQ

PPSC-NE  8Campbell-Bussiere, Shareese--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE  8Simpson, Louise O1 2:18.20

1:02.22 1:15.98

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE  8Meserve, Eleanor L1 22.43

ABF-NE  7Bakis, Isabelle K2 25.07

SEAL-NE  8Slabbinck-Unser, Beatrice R3 29.54

PPSC-NE  8Galvin, Isla F4 29.68

ABF-NE  7Vincent, Willa M5 42.27

PPSC-NE  8Record, Cora C--- DQ

SEAL-NE  8Norton, Eliza A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE  8Record, Cora C--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Robinson, Grace G1 1:53.67

51.53 1:02.14

ABF-NE  7Bakis, Isabelle K--- DQ

57.45 1:00.09

PPSC-NE  8Record, Cora C--- DQ

1:02.20 1:12.13

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Davis, Louise A1 33.24

ABF-NE 10Stone, Evelyn C2 33.48

ABF-NE  9Adour, Ava J3 42.74

ABF-NE  9Bakis, Genevieve F4 43.08

SEAC-NE 10Carapetian, Zabelle A5 43.50

ABF-NE 10Patterson, Cadence V6 47.12

ABF-NE  9Afanasyev, Annabelle K7 51.71

PPSC-NE  9Benner, Addy L8 53.07

PPSC-NE  9McGough, Rowan S9 1:05.75

PPSC-NE  9Flynn, Roxy C10 1:12.75

TCST-NE  9Lockwood, Norah E--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-NE  9Lockwood, Norah E1 1:13.30

33.94 39.36

PPSC-NE 10Davis, Louise A2 1:21.50

38.80 42.70

ABF-NE 10Stone, Evelyn C3 1:21.67

38.55 43.12

SEAC-NE 10Carbone, Nell C4 1:25.83

39.84 45.99

ABF-NE  9Bakis, Genevieve F5 1:39.27

49.31 49.96

ABF-NE 10Lewis, Ellie K6 1:40.95

49.72 51.23



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:29 AM  10/28/2024  Page 2

2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free)

ABF-NE  9Adour, Ava J7 1:47.06

48.73 58.33

PPSC-NE  9Marett, Lucy K8 1:52.03

52.61 59.42

PPSC-NE  9Maher, Mariana C9 2:09.07

1:02.99 1:06.08

ABF-NE  9Afanasyev, Annabelle K10 2:14.35

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-NE  9Lockwood, Norah E1 2:40.90

36.57 41.30 40.2642.77

PPSC-NE 10Davis, Louise A2 2:58.60

40.35 47.15 43.7647.34

ABF-NE  9Bakis, Genevieve F3 3:40.22

53.18 50.61

ABF-NE  9Adour, Ava J4 3:54.12

49.75 59.45 59.401:05.52

ABF-NE 10Patterson, Cadence V5 3:59.83

53.24 58.10 54.061:14.43

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Stone, Evelyn C1 40.78

TCST-NE  9Lockwood, Norah E2 42.81

ABF-NE  9Bakis, Genevieve F3 50.53

ABF-NE  9Adour, Ava J4 53.76

ABF-NE 10Patterson, Cadence V5 54.26

PPSC-NE  9Benner, Addy L6 1:01.18

ABF-NE  9Afanasyev, Annabelle K7 1:05.22

PPSC-NE  9Flynn, Roxy C8 1:09.68

PPSC-NE  9McGough, Rowan S9 1:12.84

PPSC-NE 10Davis, Louise A--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Davis, Louise A1 1:30.63

43.28 47.35

ABF-NE 10Lewis, Ellie K2 1:40.41

48.51 51.90

ABF-NE  9Bakis, Genevieve F3 1:53.44

56.72 56.72

PPSC-NE  9Maher, Mariana C4 2:04.83

PPSC-NE  9Marett, Lucy K5 2:10.05

1:01.89 1:08.16

ABF-NE  9Afanasyev, Annabelle K6 2:16.39

1:04.29 1:12.10

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Stone, Evelyn C1 45.04

SEAC-NE 10Carbone, Nell C2 46.06

TCST-NE  9Lockwood, Norah E3 49.18

ABF-NE 10Lewis, Ellie K4 49.49

PPSC-NE 10Davis, Louise A5 51.45

ABF-NE  9Bakis, Genevieve F6 53.93

ABF-NE  9Afanasyev, Annabelle K7 58.52

ABF-NE  9Adour, Ava J8 1:00.47

PPSC-NE  9Marett, Lucy K9 1:05.62

PPSC-NE  9Maher, Mariana C10 1:21.26

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Stone, Evelyn C1 1:39.22

47.81 51.41

PPSC-NE 10Davis, Louise A2 1:55.83

53.97 1:01.86

ABF-NE  9Afanasyev, Annabelle K3 2:15.40

1:03.16 1:12.24

PPSC-NE  9McGough, Rowan S--- DQ

1:11.42 1:20.50

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Stone, Evelyn C1 39.26

PPSC-NE 10Davis, Louise A2 47.59

PPSC-NE  9Maher, Mariana C--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Stone, Evelyn C1 1:30.93

41.32 49.61

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Stone, Evelyn C1 1:24.99

40.25 44.74

TCST-NE  9Lockwood, Norah E2 1:32.60

43.87 48.73

PPSC-NE 10Davis, Louise A3 1:37.10

45.07 52.03

ABF-NE  9Bakis, Genevieve F4 1:46.92

51.06 55.86

ABF-NE  9Adour, Ava J5 1:55.93

52.77 1:03.16

ABF-NE  9Afanasyev, Annabelle K6 2:04.29

58.37 1:05.92

PPSC-NE  9Maher, Mariana C--- DQ

58.02 1:14.33

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Lewis, Ellie K1 3:30.65

48.05 54.65 51.0256.93

 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Stone, Evelyn C1 7:30.75

39.98 45.35 46.6147.43

45.43 46.11 46.90 45.20

45.42 42.32

TCST-NE  9Lockwood, Norah E2 7:40.06

39.11 44.55 47.0848.04

47.05 48.44 47.62 46.51

1:31.66

ABF-NE 10Lewis, Ellie K3 8:46.83

45.82 54.31 53.5055.04

55.98 55.19 53.89 53.23

52.13 47.74

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Shaw, Hannah E1 28.51

TCST-NE 12Lockwood, Madelyn J2 29.21

ABF-NE 12Tackett, Madeline J3 30.15

ABF-NE 12Alberts, Elizabeth Z4 31.22

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Lucia C5 31.46

ABF-NE 12Wilson, Samantha M6 31.75

SEAC-NE 12Pike, Maya S7 31.96

SEAC-NE 12Gutierrez, Lily C8 32.36

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Anja J9 32.59

SEAL-NE 12Wells, Lilly M10 32.93

SEAC-NE 11Gagnon, Lydia J11 34.42

TCST-NE 12Sirois, Scarlett12 35.87

SEAC-NE 11Davidowitz, Mae M13 36.05

PPSC-NE 11Katz, Elsie B14 37.08

SEAC-NE 12Abbott, Harper M15 37.48

SEAC-NE 12Parra-Franco, Amelia16 38.53

SEAC-NE 11Yurglich, Josette A17 41.68

ABF-NE 11Gayer, Hope Y18 45.17

ABF-NE 11Andrews, Annabelle E19 52.90

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Shaw, Hannah E1 1:02.17

30.53 31.64

TCST-NE 12Lockwood, Madelyn J2 1:04.42

31.28 33.14

ABF-NE 12Tackett, Madeline J3 1:04.71

30.99 33.72

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Lucia C4 1:10.98

34.34 36.64

ABF-NE 12Wilson, Samantha M5 1:11.20

34.03 37.17

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Anja J6 1:13.49

34.77 38.72

SEAC-NE 12Gutierrez, Lily C7 1:13.79

35.23 38.56

SEAL-NE 12Wells, Lilly M8 1:17.89

37.58 40.31

SEAC-NE 11Farley, Reagan P9 1:20.54

39.65 40.89

SEAC-NE 12Norton, Tenley M10 1:20.66

39.00 41.66

SEAC-NE 11Pettus, Anna K11 1:27.35

40.06 47.29

SEAL-NE 12Sarazin, Julia R12 1:37.50

44.78 52.72
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2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

SEAC-NE 12Parra-Franco, Amelia13 1:42.56

48.64 53.92

ABF-NE 11Gayer, Hope Y14 1:45.02

47.72 57.30

ABF-NE 11Rockefeller, Molly E15 1:52.22

50.82 1:01.40

WCCU-ME 11Hunter, Julia16 1:54.45

PPSC-NE 11Amory, Elise I17 2:01.17

56.22 1:04.95

ABF-NE 11Andrews, Annabelle E18 2:03.60

59.40 1:04.20

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Tackett, Madeline J1 2:17.67

31.72 35.73 34.5235.70

TCST-NE 12Lockwood, Madelyn J2 2:18.62

31.05 35.39 35.8136.37

ABF-NE 12Wilson, Samantha M3 2:36.88

35.20 40.48 39.4341.77

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Lucia C4 2:40.35

36.89 41.21 39.5442.71

SEAC-NE 12Gutierrez, Lily C5 2:44.69

37.01 42.28 41.6143.79

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Anja J6 2:46.73

39.49 42.80 40.6043.84

SEAC-NE 11Gagnon, Lydia J7 2:57.92

40.53 46.59 43.9546.85

TCST-NE 12Sirois, Scarlett8 3:01.72

42.21 45.79 46.1947.53

PPSC-NE 11Moran, Willa H9 3:28.93

45.31 53.37 55.4454.81

ABF-NE 11Gayer, Hope Y10 3:41.39

46.92 57.77 57.5259.18

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Shaw, Hannah E1 6:01.02

32.84 37.08 37.5136.85

37.40 36.38 37.44 36.24

35.37 33.91

ABF-NE 12Tackett, Madeline J2 6:08.99

32.34 36.55 37.5337.54

38.06 38.17 37.90 37.72

37.40 35.78

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Lucia C3 7:08.41

36.19 41.66 46.0744.99

44.02 45.29 44.49 45.11

44.35 36.24

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-NE 12Lockwood, Madelyn J1 13:18.70

33.90 38.45 40.0140.03

40.44 39.78 40.24 40.23

41.28 40.57 40.49 41.18

40.71 40.21 40.81 41.01

40.37 40.76 40.08 38.15

ABF-NE 12Wilson, Samantha M2 14:08.26

37.30 41.21 42.2442.55

42.84 43.35 42.96 42.59

43.63 43.34 43.46 42.89

44.40 42.95 43.15 43.41

43.25 43.67 40.42 38.65

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Anja J1 37.40

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Lucia C2 38.61

SEAC-NE 12Pike, Maya S3 39.39

ABF-NE 12Wilson, Samantha M4 39.76

SEAC-NE 12Gutierrez, Lily C5 40.07

TCST-NE 12Sirois, Scarlett6 42.78

SEAC-NE 11Gagnon, Lydia J7 42.83

SEAC-NE 11Davidowitz, Mae M8 44.12

SEAC-NE 12Parra-Franco, Amelia9 44.87

SEAC-NE 11Yurglich, Josette A10 46.04

PPSC-NE 11Katz, Elsie B11 46.54

SEAC-NE 12Abbott, Harper M12 46.76

ABF-NE 11Gayer, Hope Y13 50.24

PPSC-NE 11Moran, Willa H14 55.17

ABF-NE 11Andrews, Annabelle E--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Shaw, Hannah E1 1:11.46

34.84 36.62

ABF-NE 12Tackett, Madeline J2 1:13.13

35.35 37.78

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Anja J3 1:20.90

38.59 42.31

SEAL-NE 12Wells, Lilly M4 1:22.44

39.54 42.90

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Lucia C5 1:24.30

40.80 43.50

SEAC-NE 12Pike, Maya S6 1:26.87

42.25 44.62

SEAC-NE 12Norton, Tenley M7 1:31.67

44.58 47.09

SEAC-NE 11Pettus, Anna K8 1:33.45

45.42 48.03

PPSC-NE 11Katz, Elsie B9 1:36.99

45.85 51.14

SEAC-NE 11Yurglich, Josette A10 1:42.97

47.96 55.01

ABF-NE 11Gayer, Hope Y11 1:52.04

51.51 1:00.53

WCCU-ME 11Hunter, Julia12 2:00.78

56.46 1:04.32

PPSC-NE 11Amory, Elise I--- DQ

1:11.62 1:14.36

ABF-NE 11Andrews, Annabelle E--- DQ

54.35 1:03.59

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Shaw, Hannah E1 2:32.58

37.49 39.26 36.8538.98

ABF-NE 12Tackett, Madeline J2 2:34.90

37.15 39.38 38.3640.01

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 12Pike, Maya S1 41.36

TCST-NE 12Lockwood, Madelyn J2 41.39

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Lucia C3 42.22

SEAC-NE 12Gutierrez, Lily C4 43.33

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Anja J5 44.65

SEAC-NE 11Jenkins, Nellie E6 47.65

SEAC-NE 11Farley, Reagan P7 48.59

SEAC-NE 11Pettus, Anna K8 50.23

PPSC-NE 11Katz, Elsie B9 52.94

ABF-NE 11Andrews, Annabelle E10 1:00.13

WCCU-ME 11Hunter, Julia11 1:04.05

SEAL-NE 12Sarazin, Julia R12 1:04.45

PPSC-NE 11Amory, Elise I13 1:12.74

ABF-NE 11Rockefeller, Molly E--- DQ

PPSC-NE 11Moran, Willa H--- DQ

SEAC-NE 11Yurglich, Josette A--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Tackett, Madeline J1 1:28.42

42.05 46.37

SEAC-NE 12Pike, Maya S2 1:31.37

42.84 48.53

TCST-NE 12Lockwood, Madelyn J3 1:31.61

42.41 49.20

ABF-NE 12Wilson, Samantha M4 1:33.92

43.63 50.29

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Lucia C5 1:37.09

44.27 52.82

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Anja J6 1:37.78

45.69 52.09

SEAC-NE 12Abbott, Harper M7 1:40.40

47.50 52.90

TCST-NE 12Sirois, Scarlett8 1:48.26

51.97 56.29

PPSC-NE 11Katz, Elsie B9 1:59.03

56.55 1:02.48
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2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 12Pike, Maya S1 3:15.53

45.79 49.38 49.3651.00

ABF-NE 12Wilson, Samantha M2 3:21.73

45.72 51.85 50.8753.29

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Shaw, Hannah E1 31.18

TCST-NE 12Lockwood, Madelyn J2 32.25

ABF-NE 12Tackett, Madeline J3 34.86

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Anja J4 38.08

SEAL-NE 12Wells, Lilly M5 38.84

ABF-NE 12Wilson, Samantha M6 40.35

SEAC-NE 11Farley, Reagan P7 40.98

PPSC-NE 11Katz, Elsie B8 48.31

SEAL-NE 12Sarazin, Julia R9 56.56

SEAC-NE 12Parra-Franco, Amelia--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Shaw, Hannah E1 1:15.06

35.94 39.12

TCST-NE 12Lockwood, Madelyn J2 1:18.24

36.66 41.58

ABF-NE 12Alberts, Elizabeth Z3 1:22.92

38.67 44.25

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-NE 12Lockwood, Madelyn J1 1:15.07

34.18 40.89

ABF-NE 12Alberts, Elizabeth Z2 1:15.70

34.33 41.37

SEAC-NE 12Gutierrez, Lily C3 1:22.18

38.50 43.68

ABF-NE 12Shaw, Lucia C4 1:25.71

40.39 45.32

SEAC-NE 11Farley, Reagan P5 1:32.21

44.65 47.56

SEAC-NE 11Pettus, Anna K6 1:34.90

46.15 48.75

SEAC-NE 12Norton, Tenley M7 1:35.94

45.67 50.27

PPSC-NE 11Moran, Willa H8 1:51.94

SEAC-NE 11Yurglich, Josette A--- DQ

53.19 1:04.48

SEAC-NE 11Jenkins, Nellie E--- DQ

48.77 52.01

PPSC-NE 11Amory, Elise I--- DQ

ABF-NE 11Rockefeller, Molly E--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Shaw, Hannah E1 2:37.77

34.73 39.07 34.4249.55

ABF-NE 12Tackett, Madeline J2 2:44.32

36.44 42.85 34.8350.20

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Anja J3 3:03.56

40.40 46.51 41.2555.40

ABF-NE 12Wilson, Samantha M4 3:06.73

42.50 49.33 42.1452.76

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 14Pike, Violet G1 27.18

SEAC-NE 13Jacobson, Taryn G2 28.34

ABF-NE 14Gammon, Emerson R3 29.21

PPSC-NE 14Donaldson Michaelis, Charlotte4 29.97

SEAC-NE 13Speirs, Avery R5 30.08

PPSC-NE 14Montague, Luca L6 30.26

SEAL-NE 13Smith, Lillian E7 31.50

ABF-NE 13Knott, Franchi T8 31.76

SEAL-NE 13McManus, Harper M9 32.22

ABF-NE 13Ashman, Eleanor M10 32.86

PPSC-NE 14Schofield, Penelope C11 36.36

CC-NE 13Bourdeau, Aaliyah12 39.25

ABF-NE 14Higgins, Abby M13 40.63

SEAC-NE 13Collins, Phoebe E--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 14Roghelia, Stephanie M1 1:01.26

29.27 31.99

SEAC-NE 13Jacobson, Taryn G2 1:03.54

30.54 33.00

SEAL-NE 13Casaletto, Avery E3 1:04.95

31.21 33.74

PPSC-NE 14Montague, Luca L4 1:06.48

32.08 34.40

PPSC-NE 14Donaldson Michaelis, Charlotte5 1:06.99

31.99 35.00

SEAL-NE 13Yocz, Lydia G6 1:07.31

33.01 34.30

SEAC-NE 13Speirs, Avery R7 1:07.64

32.68 34.96

ABF-NE 13Knott, Franchi T8 1:09.23

33.52 35.71

SEAL-NE 13Smith, Lillian E9 1:09.72

33.59 36.13

SEAC-NE 13Collins, Phoebe E10 1:11.05

33.15 37.90

ABF-NE 13Ashman, Eleanor M11 1:11.36

SEAL-NE 13McManus, Harper M12 1:17.24

35.90 41.34

PPSC-NE 14Schofield, Penelope C13 1:24.32

40.51 43.81

ABF-NE 14Higgins, Abby M14 1:32.37

42.21 50.16

PPSC-NE 14Jaffe, Emma N15 1:33.58

42.22 51.36

PPSC-NE 14King, Laurel K16 1:58.99

49.31 1:09.68

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 13Jacobson, Taryn G1 2:20.59

31.85 35.66 35.5137.57

PPSC-NE 14Montague, Luca L2 2:23.17

32.77 36.01 37.0937.30

SEAL-NE 13Casaletto, Avery E3 2:26.16

33.36 37.55 36.9338.32

SEAL-NE 13Yocz, Lydia G4 2:28.06

35.39 38.20 35.2739.20

SEAC-NE 13Speirs, Avery R5 2:30.03

33.42 38.04 38.5040.07

ABF-NE 13Knott, Franchi T6 2:30.32

34.82 38.67 37.0239.81

SEAL-NE 13Smith, Lillian E7 2:31.49

35.03 39.18 37.7239.56

ABF-NE 13Ashman, Eleanor M8 2:38.00

36.61 40.29 40.2840.82

SEAC-NE 13Collins, Phoebe E9 2:41.84

35.24 42.27 41.4842.85

SEAL-NE 13McManus, Harper M10 2:47.21

38.14 43.01 41.4144.65

PPSC-NE 14Schofield, Penelope C11 3:07.95

42.48 47.80 47.3950.28

ABF-NE 14Higgins, Abby M12 3:23.63

45.58 53.02 1:45.03

CC-NE 13Bourdeau, Aaliyah13 3:31.71

43.58 53.59 1:54.54

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 13Casaletto, Avery E1 6:14.51

32.93 36.70 38.7337.91

38.41 38.81 38.49 37.95

38.38 36.20

PPSC-NE 14Montague, Luca L2 6:37.63

35.08 39.29 40.9040.30

41.47 40.98 40.64 40.91

40.00 38.06

ABF-NE 13Knott, Franchi T3 6:39.64

36.24 39.73 41.2240.89

41.59 41.16 41.40 40.45

39.11 37.85

SEAC-NE 13Speirs, Avery R4 6:41.81

35.36 39.98 41.0640.71

41.32 41.21 41.41 41.80

41.34 37.62

PPSC-NE 14Donaldson Michaelis, Charlotte5 6:49.11

35.36 41.37 17.5942.74

16.24 18.17 20.97 16.53

18.22 3:01.92

ABF-NE 13Ashman, Eleanor M6 6:49.60

35.47 39.84 41.4241.16

1:23.61 42.30

42.44 40.64
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2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

SEAC-NE 13Collins, Phoebe E7 7:15.82

34.98 41.69 45.2343.22

43.53 46.00 45.55 46.84

45.59 43.19

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 14Pike, Violet G1 12:37.74

17.58 15.95

38.89 38.99 1:34.65 20.03

17.02 15.54

16.01 15.97 16.32 15.77

23.21 16.32 16.48 4:03.63

SEAC-NE 13Jacobson, Taryn G2 12:52.69

33.82 38.39 39.3039.32

39.37 38.48 39.46 39.69

40.84 40.05 38.92 39.25

38.37 38.48 39.25 39.13

38.23 38.67 38.08 35.59

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 14Pike, Violet G1 1:10.94

34.45 36.49

ABF-NE 13Knott, Franchi T2 1:13.13

35.64 37.49

PPSC-NE 14Donaldson Michaelis, Charlotte3 1:16.98

37.07 39.91

SEAC-NE 13Collins, Phoebe E4 1:19.21

ABF-NE 13Ashman, Eleanor M5 1:20.23

1:20.53

PPSC-NE 14Montague, Luca L6 1:20.84

39.92 40.92

ABF-NE 14Higgins, Abby M7 1:46.21

53.05 53.16

PPSC-NE 14Jaffe, Emma N8 1:48.18

49.83 58.35

PPSC-NE 14King, Laurel K--- DQ

56.02 1:08.42

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 14Pike, Violet G1 2:29.79

35.39 37.89 37.6238.89

ABF-NE 13Knott, Franchi T2 2:36.12

37.09 39.90 38.0741.06

SEAL-NE 13Casaletto, Avery E3 2:46.09

38.04 42.32 42.3243.41

ABF-NE 13Ashman, Eleanor M4 2:55.02

41.24 43.78 43.7346.27

PPSC-NE 14Montague, Luca L5 2:56.93

41.61 45.08 43.8846.36

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 14Pike, Violet G1 1:18.36

37.92 40.44

SEAL-NE 13Smith, Lillian E2 1:20.25

39.56 40.69

SEAC-NE 13Speirs, Avery R3 1:20.65

38.61 42.04

SEAL-NE 13Yocz, Lydia G4 1:25.36

41.52 43.84

SEAC-NE 13Jacobson, Taryn G5 1:26.90

41.93 44.97

SEAC-NE 13Collins, Phoebe E6 1:29.12

41.68 47.44

ABF-NE 13Knott, Franchi T7 1:30.61

42.73 47.88

SEAL-NE 13McManus, Harper M8 1:31.92

43.30 48.62

ABF-NE 13Ashman, Eleanor M9 1:36.09

45.22 50.87

PPSC-NE 14Schofield, Penelope C10 1:41.17

47.18 53.99

ABF-NE 14Higgins, Abby M11 1:58.54

56.70 1:01.84

CC-NE 13Bourdeau, Aaliyah--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 14Roghelia, Stephanie M1 2:50.06

37.08 42.96 44.4845.54

SEAL-NE 13Smith, Lillian E2 2:51.95

40.83 44.38 41.9544.79

SEAC-NE 14Pike, Violet G3 2:52.16

40.31 44.37 43.0144.47

SEAC-NE 13Speirs, Avery R4 2:52.87

40.30 44.36 42.8145.40

SEAL-NE 13Yocz, Lydia G5 2:54.07

40.75 44.62 42.6646.04

SEAC-NE 13Jacobson, Taryn G6 3:05.02

42.34 47.10 46.7448.84

SEAC-NE 13Collins, Phoebe E7 3:12.28

44.35 49.07 49.0149.85

ABF-NE 13Knott, Franchi T8 3:17.23

45.53 51.23 48.9751.50

SEAL-NE 13McManus, Harper M9 3:17.30

44.44 51.72 48.7052.44

PPSC-NE 14Schofield, Penelope C10 3:34.83

48.31 55.43 55.8255.27

PPSC-NE 14Jaffe, Emma N11 3:45.72

49.99 57.86 58.1659.71

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 13Casaletto, Avery E1 1:11.33

34.69 36.64

PPSC-NE 14Donaldson Michaelis, Charlotte2 1:19.17

36.33 42.84

SEAL-NE 13Yocz, Lydia G3 1:22.21

40.37 41.84

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 13Casaletto, Avery E1 2:46.14

37.59 44.40 40.6443.51

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 14Pike, Violet G1 2:33.68

34.78 39.16 35.7843.96

SEAL-NE 14Roghelia, Stephanie M2 2:35.23

33.26 39.32 36.7645.89

ABF-NE 14Gammon, Emerson R3 2:35.29

33.26 38.71 35.3647.96

SEAL-NE 13Casaletto, Avery E4 2:35.40

33.11 40.30 36.4945.50

SEAC-NE 13Jacobson, Taryn G5 2:38.15

31.52 40.71 36.3649.56

SEAC-NE 13Speirs, Avery R6 2:39.85

35.85 41.09 37.4645.45

SEAL-NE 13Yocz, Lydia G7 2:43.21

37.38 41.27 38.0246.54

PPSC-NE 14Donaldson Michaelis, Charlotte8 2:43.28

35.52 41.56 38.1548.05

SEAL-NE 13Smith, Lillian E9 2:45.30

42.23 42.42 36.7043.95

ABF-NE 13Knott, Franchi T10 2:48.60

38.56 40.53 38.6950.82

PPSC-NE 14Montague, Luca L11 2:50.33

40.08 44.96 37.6847.61

SEAL-NE 13McManus, Harper M12 3:14.17

43.04 50.95 43.0457.14

PPSC-NE 14Schofield, Penelope C13 3:40.36

52.87 57.79 47.841:01.86

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Gammon, Emerson R1 5:21.36

32.28 37.58 41.6141.91

31.68 35.04

SEAL-NE 13Yocz, Lydia G2 5:44.38

40.35 45.58 47.341:29.51

46.89 38.76 35.95

SEAL-NE 13Smith, Lillian E3 5:46.19

41.14 1:33.51 48.1041.41

44.80 39.63 37.60

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 16Gorsuch, Katherine S1 26.14

ABF-NE 15Brown, Dove D2 26.49

ABF-NE 16Alberts, Audrey Z3 26.94

ABF-NE 17Shaw, Lucy R4 26.99

SEAC-NE 15Chace, Emily J5 27.41
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2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
(Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free)

TCST-NE 17Roy, Gabrielle6 27.62

ABF-NE 15Shields, Mackenzie L7 27.73

SEAC-NE 16Young, Jordan A8 27.84

CC-NE 15Titus, Evelyn M9 28.21

ABF-NE 15Parsons, Viv E10 28.25

SEAC-NE 17Pride, Sofia M11 28.60

SEAC-NE 15Lowery, Maddie O12 29.23

ABF-NE 17Humble, Retta A13 29.79

SEAL-NE 15Wells, Stella A14 29.82

ABF-NE 16Frothingham, Hannah A15 30.09

ABF-NE 16Lanoue, Samara K16 30.58

ABF-NE 16Stultz, Lia G17 30.76

SEAC-NE 16Abbott, Layla M18 30.90

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Shaw, Lucy R1 57.79

27.90 29.89

ABF-NE 15Brown, Dove D2 57.92

28.12 29.80

ABF-NE 15Maksimova, Ali P3 58.38

27.90 30.48

ABF-NE 16Alberts, Audrey Z4 58.45

28.23 30.22

SEAC-NE 16Gorsuch, Katherine S5 59.41

28.30 31.11

TCST-NE 17Roy, Gabrielle6 59.49

29.01 30.48

SEAC-NE 16Young, Jordan A7 59.80

28.61 31.19

SEAC-NE 17Napolitano, Vanessa K8 1:00.52

28.93 31.59

ABF-NE 15Parsons, Viv E9 1:01.19

29.00 32.19

SEAC-NE 15Chace, Emily J10 1:01.51

29.19 32.32

ABF-NE 16Pobrislo, Lyla J11 1:02.86

29.62 33.24

SEAL-NE 15Wells, Stella A12 1:05.43

31.35 34.08

SEAC-NE 15Lowery, Maddie O13 1:05.47

30.77 34.70

ABF-NE 17Humble, Retta A14 1:06.84

31.62 35.22

ABF-NE 16Lanoue, Samara K15 1:08.09

32.25 35.84

SEAL-NE 15Cyr, Chloe L16 1:10.56

34.05 36.51

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Shields, Mackenzie L1 2:06.09

29.26 32.74 31.8032.29

ABF-NE 16Alberts, Audrey Z2 2:08.34

29.47 32.68 33.1533.04

SEAC-NE 16Young, Jordan A3 2:12.35

30.03 33.65 33.9534.72

SEAC-NE 15Chace, Emily J4 2:20.17

30.76 35.11 36.8537.45

ABF-NE 15Parsons, Viv E5 2:20.92

31.33 35.35 36.5637.68

SEAC-NE 15Lowery, Maddie O6 2:21.71

32.41 36.26 37.1135.93

ABF-NE 16Stultz, Lia G7 2:24.70

32.50 36.03 38.1738.00

SEAL-NE 15Wells, Stella A8 2:27.16

32.67 36.98 37.9539.56

ABF-NE 16Frothingham, Hannah A9 2:29.58

33.53 38.65 38.0839.32

SEAC-NE 17Pride, Sofia M10 2:29.82

32.95 37.91 39.4839.48

ABF-NE 17Humble, Retta A11 2:32.83

33.53 38.05 39.9041.35

 
Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Pobrislo, Lyla J1 6:00.29

30.57 34.07 36.5336.04

37.40 36.80 37.77 37.40

37.69 36.02

SEAL-NE 17Davis, Paige M2 6:14.73

31.75 35.44 37.3036.18

37.51 38.44 39.00 39.50

40.11 39.50

SEAL-NE 15Cyr, Chloe L3 6:35.64

35.32 40.13 39.7841.20

40.49 41.44 40.56 41.18

39.62 35.92

ABF-NE 16Lanoue, Samara K4 6:40.61

35.31 40.52 41.8241.41

41.95 40.41 40.58 39.85

40.25 38.51

ABF-NE 17Humble, Retta A5 6:46.38

34.33 39.19 41.5940.56

41.63 41.69 43.49 42.81

41.76 39.33

 
Women 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Stultz, Lia G1 13:03.45

32.87 36.60 38.7638.04

38.83 39.40 39.29 39.52

39.94 39.84 40.55 40.25

40.72 40.80 40.90 40.75

40.22 39.43 39.06 37.68

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Shaw, Lucy R1 1:03.97

30.91 33.06

ABF-NE 15Maksimova, Ali P2 1:04.51

31.22 33.29

SEAC-NE 16Gorsuch, Katherine S3 1:06.41

31.75 34.66

ABF-NE 15Parsons, Viv E4 1:07.37

SEAC-NE 16Young, Jordan A5 1:07.48

32.83 34.65

ABF-NE 15Brown, Dove D6 1:08.64

34.14 34.50

TCST-NE 17Roy, Gabrielle7 1:09.65

34.19 35.46

SEAC-NE 17Napolitano, Vanessa K8 1:09.82

33.12 36.70

CC-NE 15Titus, Evelyn M9 1:10.31

34.21 36.10

SEAC-NE 15Chace, Emily J10 1:11.89

34.37 37.52

ABF-NE 16Pobrislo, Lyla J11 1:14.38

35.94 38.44

SEAL-NE 15Wells, Stella A12 1:16.63

ABF-NE 16Lanoue, Samara K13 1:19.78

38.73 41.05

ABF-NE 17Humble, Retta A14 1:25.03

40.49 44.54

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Shields, Mackenzie L1 2:17.87

32.35 34.57 35.2635.69

ABF-NE 15Parsons, Viv E2 2:27.04

33.49 37.78 37.6538.12

TCST-NE 17Roy, Gabrielle3 2:33.15

36.02 38.23 38.9839.92

ABF-NE 16Stultz, Lia G4 2:51.58

40.18 43.17 43.4644.77

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Shaw, Lucy R1 1:16.26

36.63 39.63

SEAC-NE 16Young, Jordan A2 1:18.41

37.10 41.31

ABF-NE 15Shields, Mackenzie L3 1:18.88

37.18 41.70

SEAC-NE 15Lowery, Maddie O4 1:19.10

37.22 41.88

ABF-NE 15Stone, Lillian E5 1:19.61

37.52 42.09

ABF-NE 16Frothingham, Hannah A6 1:20.07

37.70 42.37

CC-NE 15Titus, Evelyn M7 1:21.84

38.58 43.26

SEAC-NE 17Napolitano, Vanessa K8 1:24.18

40.43 43.75

SEAC-NE 15Chace, Emily J9 1:24.87

40.13 44.74

ABF-NE 17Humble, Retta A10 1:26.06

39.18 46.88
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Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
(Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast)

SEAC-NE 16Abbott, Layla M11 1:27.04

41.32 45.72

SEAC-NE 17Pride, Sofia M12 1:32.38

41.72 50.66

ABF-NE 16Lanoue, Samara K13 1:39.73

47.22 52.51

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Maksimova, Ali P1 2:41.99

37.58 41.49 41.1141.81

SEAC-NE 15Lowery, Maddie O2 2:52.41

38.39 43.40 44.9345.69

ABF-NE 15Stone, Lillian E3 2:52.51

38.59 45.25 43.4845.19

ABF-NE 16Pobrislo, Lyla J4 2:52.58

39.02 43.91 44.8644.79

SEAL-NE 15Cyr, Chloe L5 3:18.38

42.87 52.38 50.9352.20

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Brown, Dove D1 1:04.48

30.99 33.49

ABF-NE 17Shaw, Lucy R2 1:04.75

30.64 34.11

SEAC-NE 17Napolitano, Vanessa K3 1:05.44

30.83 34.61

CC-NE 15Titus, Evelyn M4 1:06.06

31.23 34.83

ABF-NE 16Alberts, Audrey Z5 1:06.48

31.17 35.31

TCST-NE 17Roy, Gabrielle6 1:07.63

31.51 36.12

ABF-NE 15Stone, Lillian E7 1:11.45

32.23 39.22

ABF-NE 16Stultz, Lia G8 1:17.37

35.06 42.31

SEAC-NE 16Abbott, Layla M9 1:21.07

37.11 43.96

ABF-NE 17Humble, Retta A10 1:22.96

37.48 45.48

SEAL-NE 15Wells, Stella A11 1:24.18

38.07 46.11

ABF-NE 16Lanoue, Samara K12 1:30.02

39.77 50.25

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Alberts, Audrey Z1 2:30.95

33.71 38.87 39.6438.73

CC-NE 15Titus, Evelyn M2 2:30.99

33.56 39.02 38.3840.03

ABF-NE 15Stone, Lillian E3 2:48.09

35.90 44.46 41.8145.92

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Maksimova, Ali P1 2:21.21

30.63 35.78 33.3141.49

ABF-NE 15Brown, Dove D2 2:23.09

31.15 36.00 32.9942.95

ABF-NE 16Alberts, Audrey Z3 2:26.23

30.88 36.85 33.3545.15

SEAC-NE 15Chace, Emily J4 2:32.55

31.19 41.04 36.1144.21

CC-NE 15Titus, Evelyn M5 2:32.84

32.43 37.77 34.8847.76

ABF-NE 16Pobrislo, Lyla J6 2:33.70

35.25 38.29 33.9346.23

ABF-NE 15Parsons, Viv E7 2:34.60

33.11 36.46 34.8850.15

ABF-NE 15Stone, Lillian E8 2:34.99

32.97 41.72 37.1443.16

TCST-NE 17Roy, Gabrielle9 2:38.65

33.18 38.16 35.0052.31

SEAC-NE 15Lowery, Maddie O10 2:40.69

32.61 41.19 39.4347.46

SEAL-NE 15Cyr, Chloe L11 2:48.67

37.59 44.26 34.1652.66

ABF-NE 17Humble, Retta A12 2:51.15

35.39 46.25 39.7249.79

ABF-NE 16Lanoue, Samara K13 2:56.71

37.84 46.02 39.9452.91

SEAL-NE 15Wells, Stella A14 2:58.92

36.47 43.46 40.4758.52

 
Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Taylor, Hope A1 4:40.42

30.91 34.49 34.6934.52

41.00 40.39 31.84 32.58

ABF-NE 15Maksimova, Ali P2 5:06.92

19.70 50.07 19.6115.62

18.75 1:10.50

ABF-NE 16Alberts, Audrey Z3 5:11.46

32.46 36.85 39.0039.43

46.37 46.95 35.82 34.58

ABF-NE 15Brown, Dove D4 5:12.89

31.84 35.94 39.3939.42

47.45 46.94 36.57 35.34

ABF-NE 15Stone, Lillian E5 5:28.76

32.99 40.30 42.6844.68

45.56 46.49 38.90 37.16

ABF-NE 15Parsons, Viv E6 5:33.01

32.76 41.77 41.1539.73

52.02 50.31 37.51 37.76

 
Boys 6&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE  6Turner, Hudson J1 31.90

PPSC-NE  5Maddineni, Pranav N2 55.20

 
Boys 6&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE  5Maddineni, Pranav N1 44.50

PPSC-NE  6Turner, Hudson J--- DQ

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Shaw, Max B1 17.16

ABF-NE  8Barankevich, Daniel L2 20.48

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G3 20.56

SEAL-NE  8Dansereau, Garrett A4 21.17

PPSC-NE  8Turner, Michael5 26.38

ABF-NE  8Bohlmann, Mikey O6 27.51

SEAL-NE  8Walsh, Sam E7 27.71

ABF-NE  8Rockefeller, Tommy T8 29.34

SEAL-NE  7Funk, Leo A9 30.31

ABF-NE  7Tackett, Jack W10 31.20

ABF-NE  7Sahlin, Nico B11 31.25

PPSC-NE  8Atkinson, Noam T12 48.45

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Shaw, Max B1 20.12

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G2 22.36

SEAL-NE  8Dansereau, Garrett A3 23.27

SEAL-NE  8Walsh, Sam E4 24.50

ABF-NE  8Barankevich, Daniel L5 24.56

PPSC-NE  8Turner, Michael6 27.35

ABF-NE  7Tackett, Jack W7 27.40

ABF-NE  7Sahlin, Nico B8 29.28

ABF-NE  8Bohlmann, Mikey O9 31.50

SEAL-NE  7Funk, Leo A10 31.57

ABF-NE  8Rockefeller, Tommy T11 33.20

PPSC-NE  8Atkinson, Noam T12 57.10

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Shaw, Max B1 36.71

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G2 41.62

CC-NE  8Simpson, Duncan G3 44.15

SEAL-NE  8Walsh, Sam E4 51.39

PPSC-NE  8Watson, Nolan T5 1:01.60

SEAL-NE  7Funk, Leo A6 1:12.27

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Shaw, Max B1 1:25.91

39.68 46.23

SEAL-NE  8Dansereau, Garrett A2 1:42.59

48.11 54.48

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G3 1:43.91

49.91 54.00

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Shaw, Max B1 3:06.60

41.85 49.34 45.9249.49
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2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G1 47.94

ABF-NE  8Shaw, Max B2 48.08

ABF-NE  8Barankevich, Daniel L3 54.09

PPSC-NE  8Watson, Nolan T4 1:00.18

SEAL-NE  7Funk, Leo A--- DQ

SEAL-NE  8Walsh, Sam E--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Shaw, Max B1 1:37.87

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G2 1:45.20

51.50 53.70

SEAL-NE  8Dansereau, Garrett A3 1:53.24

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Shaw, Max B1 25.87

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G2 27.06

CC-NE  8Simpson, Duncan G3 42.22

ABF-NE  8Barankevich, Daniel L--- DQ

SEAL-NE  8Walsh, Sam E--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE  8Atkinson, Noam T--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Shaw, Max B1 17.75

ABF-NE  8Barankevich, Daniel L2 24.38

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G3 26.43

CC-NE  8Simpson, Duncan G4 27.21

SEAL-NE  8Walsh, Sam E--- DQ

PPSC-NE  8Watson, Nolan T--- DQ

SEAL-NE  7Funk, Leo A--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Shaw, Max B1 42.64

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G2 58.50

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Shaw, Max B1 1:34.34

43.11 51.23

PPSC-NE  8Turner, Michael2 2:32.63

1:08.83 1:23.80

PPSC-NE  8Sweitzer, Joey G--- DQ

50.40 58.36

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 10Rosario, Owen J1 33.27

PPSC-NE 10Record, Emmett M2 34.65

ABF-NE 10Montague, Bergen B3 35.33

ABF-NE 10Gurcan, Taylan4 35.89

ABF-NE 10Hodshon, Raylan W5 36.55

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Teddy P6 37.27

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, George R7 40.25

PPSC-NE  9Davis, Theo B8 40.70

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S9 40.89

SEAL-NE 10Yocz, Luke G10 40.99

ABF-NE  9Leen, Jack W11 41.07

SEAL-NE  9Smith, Oliver K12 41.35

PPSC-NE 10Young, Harry K13 43.04

ABF-NE 10Briere, Easton J14 43.17

ABF-NE 10deLutio, Mac P15 43.84

PPSC-NE 10Meserve, James W16 46.97

ABF-NE  9Smith, Chase R17 50.26

ABF-NE 10Parker, Luke S18 50.69

PPSC-NE  9Anderson, Oliver Q19 50.80

ABF-NE  9Shields, Finn C20 1:09.10

PPSC-NE  9Light, Elias A21 1:20.70

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 10Popov, Georgi N1 1:11.94

34.99 36.95

ABF-NE 10Montague, Bergen B2 1:17.98

PPSC-NE 10Record, Emmett M3 1:18.99

38.66 40.33

ABF-NE 10Hodshon, Raylan W4 1:22.11

40.82 41.29

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Teddy P5 1:22.91

41.20 41.71

SEAL-NE 10Dansereau, Byron J6 1:27.88

41.05 46.83

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, George R7 1:34.11

43.39 50.72

ABF-NE  9Leen, Jack W8 1:34.60

SEAL-NE  9Smith, Oliver K9 1:34.90

45.24 49.66

PPSC-NE  9Davis, Theo B10 1:36.85

46.98 49.87

PPSC-NE 10Young, Harry K11 1:37.89

44.02 53.87

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S12 1:38.69

47.07 51.62

PPSC-NE  9Sharma, Samraat R13 1:44.69

46.62 58.07

PPSC-NE 10Meserve, James W14 1:45.84

47.49 58.35

ABF-NE 10deLutio, Mac P15 1:51.18

50.94 1:00.24

PPSC-NE  9Anderson, Oliver Q16 1:55.14

51.80 1:03.34

ABF-NE 10Parker, Luke S17 2:12.03

1:01.75 1:10.28

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson C1 2:45.88

35.31 44.62 39.5346.42

SEAL-NE 10Rosario, Owen J2 2:46.44

36.80 45.61 38.5545.48

PPSC-NE 10Record, Emmett M3 2:47.68

40.52 44.86 39.5342.77

ABF-NE 10Montague, Bergen B4 2:54.21

42.59 45.72 41.1944.71

ABF-NE 10Hodshon, Raylan W5 3:07.74

44.92 50.52 42.4849.82

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Teddy P6 3:09.81

44.16 49.15 47.1649.34

SEAL-NE  9Smith, Oliver K7 3:20.85

46.52 52.31 47.6254.40

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S8 3:21.24

48.50 52.09 47.5553.10

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, George R9 3:23.41

44.53 53.54 53.1652.18

SEAL-NE 10Yocz, Luke G10 3:27.64

46.85 53.63 51.9155.25

ABF-NE  9Leen, Jack W11 3:29.21

45.99 53.87 1:49.35

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S1 40.25

SEAL-NE 10Rosario, Owen J2 40.65

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson C3 40.68

PPSC-NE 10Record, Emmett M4 41.10

ABF-NE 10Gurcan, Taylan5 42.42

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Teddy P6 43.37

ABF-NE 10Montague, Bergen B7 43.69

ABF-NE 10Hodshon, Raylan W8 44.17

ABF-NE  9Leen, Jack W9 45.38

PPSC-NE  9Davis, Theo B10 46.15

SEAL-NE 10Yocz, Luke G11 46.34

SEAL-NE  9Smith, Oliver K12 48.57

ABF-NE 10deLutio, Mac P13 49.63

PPSC-NE 10Young, Harry K14 52.60

ABF-NE 10Briere, Easton J15 52.75

PPSC-NE 10Meserve, James W16 52.82

PPSC-NE  9Anderson, Oliver Q17 57.69

ABF-NE 10Parker, Luke S18 58.58

ABF-NE  9Shields, Finn C19 1:08.01

PPSC-NE  9Light, Elias A--- DQ

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, George R--- DQ

ABF-NE  9Smith, Chase R--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 10Popov, Georgi N1 1:18.53

1:19.09

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S2 1:32.25

43.10 49.15

ABF-NE 10Montague, Bergen B3 1:33.68

46.16 47.52

ABF-NE 10Hodshon, Raylan W4 1:34.04

45.74 48.30

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Teddy P5 1:34.79
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2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back)

SEAL-NE 10Yocz, Luke G6 1:40.71

46.21 54.50

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, George R*7 1:42.63

49.36 53.27

ABF-NE  9Leen, Jack W*7 1:42.63

50.20 52.43

SEAL-NE  9Smith, Oliver K9 1:45.98

50.69 55.29

PPSC-NE  9Davis, Theo B10 1:46.38

51.27 55.11

SEAL-NE 10Dansereau, Byron J11 1:50.49

54.80 55.69

ABF-NE 10deLutio, Mac P12 1:54.37

55.65 58.72

PPSC-NE  9Sharma, Samraat R13 1:57.18

ABF-NE 10Parker, Luke S14 2:04.90

59.68 1:05.22

PPSC-NE  9Farrington, Chris--- DQ

1:01.20 1:04.28

PPSC-NE 10Meserve, James W--- DQ

57.34 1:02.62

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Montague, Bergen B1 46.21

PPSC-NE 10Record, Emmett M2 49.66

ABF-NE 10deLutio, Mac P3 51.72

ABF-NE 10Hodshon, Raylan W4 51.87

SEAL-NE 10Dansereau, Byron J5 52.56

ABF-NE  9Leen, Jack W6 55.05

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Teddy P7 55.07

PPSC-NE  9Sharma, Samraat R8 56.37

PPSC-NE  9Davis, Theo B9 58.23

PPSC-NE 10Young, Harry K10 58.56

SEAL-NE 10Yocz, Luke G11 59.28

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, George R12 1:03.62

PPSC-NE  9Anderson, Oliver Q13 1:06.87

ABF-NE 10Parker, Luke S--- DQ

PPSC-NE  9Farrington, Chris--- DQ

PPSC-NE  9Light, Elias A--- DQ

PPSC-NE  9Hemkens, Luke R--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Montague, Bergen B1 1:41.64

49.44 52.20

PPSC-NE 10Record, Emmett M2 1:48.26

53.07 55.19

ABF-NE 10deLutio, Mac P3 1:52.12

54.99 57.13

ABF-NE 10Hodshon, Raylan W4 1:56.88

57.08 59.80

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Teddy P5 1:59.05

58.82 1:00.23

ABF-NE  9Leen, Jack W6 2:03.58

58.23 1:05.35

ABF-NE 10Gurcan, Taylan7 2:04.07

1:00.30 1:03.77

SEAL-NE 10Yocz, Luke G8 2:06.93

1:02.64 1:04.29

PPSC-NE 10Meserve, James W9 2:09.24

1:01.20 1:08.04

PPSC-NE  9Anderson, Oliver Q10 2:23.27

1:07.83 1:15.44

PPSC-NE 10Young, Harry K--- DQ

57.96 1:08.08

ABF-NE 10Briere, Easton J--- DQ

1:10.10 1:17.85

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, George R--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Record, Emmett M1 45.84

PPSC-NE 10Young, Harry K2 52.77

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S3 53.42

PPSC-NE  9Sharma, Samraat R4 1:01.14

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, George R5 1:02.61

ABF-NE 10Montague, Bergen B--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 10Simpson, Anderson C1 1:32.30

39.58 52.72

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 10Popov, Georgi N1 1:25.95

37.85 48.10

ABF-NE 10Montague, Bergen B2 1:28.49

43.11 45.38

ABF-NE 10Hodshon, Raylan W3 1:38.16

45.02 53.14

SEAL-NE 10Dansereau, Byron J4 1:38.30

49.26 49.04

ABF-NE 10Bakis, Teddy P5 1:40.91

44.93 55.98

SEAL-NE  9Smith, Oliver K6 1:42.79

47.67 55.12

ABF-NE  9Leen, Jack W7 1:47.39

49.93 57.46

PPSC-NE  9Soucy, George R8 1:49.19

52.10 57.09

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S9 1:52.24

46.68 1:05.56

ABF-NE 10deLutio, Mac P10 1:52.98

53.50 59.48

PPSC-NE  9Sharma, Samraat R11 2:02.71

53.29 1:09.42

PPSC-NE  9Anderson, Oliver Q--- DQ

1:00.92 1:07.84

SEAL-NE 10Yocz, Luke G--- DQ

47.88 57.54

PPSC-NE 10Meserve, James W--- DQ

55.46 1:00.52

PPSC-NE 10Young, Harry K--- DQ

51.71 58.45

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Record, Emmett M1 3:19.29

50.21 49.69 42.7756.62

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 10Record, Emmett M1 7:18.17

38.98 40.17 19.2450.01

15.89 17.64

17.95 2:56.76

ABF-NE 10Hodshon, Raylan W2 8:00.98

41.97 50.22

50.21 1:41.83 51.22 48.36

41.00

ABF-NE  9Leen, Jack W3 8:52.78

46.42 52.47 16.4344.13

34.76 16.27 54.08 42.79

2:03.10 1:42.33

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 12Stevens, Andrew D1 26.57

ABF-NE 12Kasianov, Phillip N2 30.09

ABF-NE 11Fallon, Ben D3 30.18

PPSC-NE 11Strahorn, Luke D4 31.10

ABF-NE 12Pobrislo, John J5 32.21

SEAC-NE 11Genese, Tommy F6 34.38

ABF-NE 11Masterson, Jamie S7 35.16

ABF-NE 12deLutio, Quint R8 35.50

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Ronan D9 36.92

SEAC-NE 11Montgomery, Porter T10 37.99

ABF-NE 12Tonseth, Alex K11 39.48

ABF-NE 12Buss, Dylan12 40.08

SEAL-NE 12Turmel, Peter J13 41.55

ABF-NE 11Bolles, Henry D14 48.71

SEAC-NE 12Anderson, Keegan L15 48.97

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Fallon, Ben D1 1:04.93

31.31 33.62

ABF-NE 12Kasianov, Phillip N2 1:07.13

32.30 34.83

ABF-NE 12Pobrislo, John J3 1:10.97

33.38 37.59

SEAL-NE 12Lefebvre, Finn J4 1:11.32

34.51 36.81

PPSC-NE 12Stevens, Reid W5 1:17.65

36.25 41.40
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2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

SEAC-NE 11Genese, Tommy F6 1:18.01

36.26 41.75

ABF-NE 12deLutio, Quint R7 1:22.90

39.31 43.59

WCCU-ME 11Hendershot, Jude8 1:24.23

40.24 43.99

ABF-NE 11Masterson, Jamie S9 1:28.44

41.38 47.06

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Ronan D10 1:28.55

41.18 47.37

ABF-NE 12Tonseth, Alex K11 1:29.97

41.38 48.59

WCCU-ME 12Conry, Eldon12 1:30.97

41.38 49.59

SEAC-NE 11Thomas, Braygan H13 1:31.11

42.61 48.50

SEAC-NE 11Montgomery, Porter T14 1:31.82

42.61 49.21

SEAC-NE 11Osorio, Ethan A15 1:32.92

43.70 49.22

SEAL-NE 12Turmel, Peter J16 1:35.61

44.43 51.18

ABF-NE 12Buss, Dylan17 1:35.87

43.92 51.95

SEAC-NE 11Petrie, Garrett J18 1:40.11

46.53 53.58

ABF-NE 11Bolles, Henry D19 1:45.58

50.71 54.87

SEAC-NE 12Anderson, Keegan L20 1:52.58

54.41 58.17

PPSC-NE 11Bravo, Gabriel M21 2:06.91

59.80 1:07.11

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 12Stevens, Andrew D1 2:15.69

29.65 34.72 35.3236.00

ABF-NE 11Fallon, Ben D2 2:17.65

31.36 35.04 34.6336.62

PPSC-NE 11Strahorn, Luke D3 2:36.36

35.78 40.85 38.6641.07

ABF-NE 12Pobrislo, John J4 2:36.94

35.51 40.59 38.4542.39

ABF-NE 12deLutio, Quint R5 3:01.06

45.2548.30

ABF-NE 11Masterson, Jamie S6 3:06.14

41.23 49.48 44.1051.33

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Ronan D7 3:11.47

42.61 51.05 46.0551.76

ABF-NE 12Tonseth, Alex K8 3:17.26

41.04 1:44.81 51.41

SEAC-NE 11Montgomery, Porter T9 3:19.24

44.81 52.77 48.4653.20

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kasianov, Phillip N1 6:08.29

32.61 37.74 38.2038.53

38.06 37.46 37.63 36.74

36.23 35.09

PPSC-NE 11Strahorn, Luke D2 6:48.38

36.91 40.98 42.1042.78

42.25 41.60 42.64 41.97

40.22 36.93

ABF-NE 12Pobrislo, John J3 7:05.15

35.72 41.88 43.6143.35

44.04 43.79 44.33 43.84

43.16 41.43

SEAL-NE 12Turmel, Peter J4 8:57.05

43.28 51.56 55.5954.56

55.48 55.20 56.54 55.70

55.38 53.76

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Fallon, Ben D1 12:27.77

33.11 37.18 38.1337.93

38.07 37.91 38.52 38.00

38.93 38.47 38.70 37.40

38.48 37.83 37.58 37.27

35.82 37.90 36.27 34.27

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 12Stevens, Andrew D1 31.28

ABF-NE 12Kasianov, Phillip N2 33.08

ABF-NE 11Fallon, Ben D3 35.66

ABF-NE 12Pobrislo, John J4 39.63

ABF-NE 12deLutio, Quint R5 40.87

SEAC-NE 11Genese, Tommy F6 43.41

ABF-NE 11Masterson, Jamie S7 43.95

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Ronan D8 48.28

ABF-NE 11Bolles, Henry D9 48.98

ABF-NE 12Buss, Dylan10 49.55

ABF-NE 12Tonseth, Alex K11 49.64

SEAC-NE 12Anderson, Keegan L12 53.25

SEAC-NE 11Montgomery, Porter T13 53.74

SEAL-NE 12Turmel, Peter J14 57.19

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kasianov, Phillip N1 1:14.57

36.91 37.66

PPSC-NE 11Strahorn, Luke D2 1:18.88

38.30 40.58

ABF-NE 12Pobrislo, John J3 1:23.32

40.65 42.67

ABF-NE 12deLutio, Quint R4 1:29.27

43.93 45.34

ABF-NE 11Masterson, Jamie S5 1:39.44

SEAC-NE 11Thomas, Braygan H6 1:41.29

47.80 53.49

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Ronan D7 1:42.35

49.17 53.18

SEAC-NE 11Petrie, Garrett J8 1:43.11

50.55 52.56

WCCU-ME 11Hendershot, Jude9 1:44.19

50.28 53.91

ABF-NE 12Tonseth, Alex K10 1:48.15

49.74 58.41

ABF-NE 11Bolles, Henry D11 1:49.34

52.51 56.83

SEAC-NE 12Anderson, Keegan L12 1:51.45

51.99 59.46

SEAC-NE 11Osorio, Ethan A13 1:51.50

51.78 59.72

PPSC-NE 11Bravo, Gabriel M14 1:53.89

52.82 1:01.07

WCCU-ME 12Conry, Eldon15 2:02.56

56.27 1:06.29

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 12Stevens, Andrew D1 2:25.58

33.92 36.74 37.4637.46

ABF-NE 12Kasianov, Phillip N2 2:32.34

36.07 39.31 36.6540.31

ABF-NE 11Fallon, Ben D3 2:36.88

38.38 40.62 37.5840.30

ABF-NE 12Pobrislo, John J4 2:58.32

42.89 44.91 44.0946.43

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kasianov, Phillip N1 38.44

ABF-NE 12Buss, Dylan2 45.25

SEAC-NE 11Genese, Tommy F3 45.84

ABF-NE 11Masterson, Jamie S4 47.26

ABF-NE 12deLutio, Quint R5 48.11

SEAC-NE 11Montgomery, Porter T6 50.78

WCCU-ME 12Conry, Eldon7 51.68

SEAC-NE 11Thomas, Braygan H8 54.15

ABF-NE 11Bolles, Henry D9 56.39

SEAL-NE 12Turmel, Peter J10 58.47

PPSC-NE 12Stevens, Reid W11 1:07.63

PPSC-NE 11Bravo, Gabriel M12 1:12.86

SEAC-NE 11Petrie, Garrett J--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kasianov, Phillip N1 1:22.89

40.42 42.47

ABF-NE 12Buss, Dylan2 1:38.61

46.18 52.43

SEAC-NE 11Genese, Tommy F3 1:39.13

46.60 52.53
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2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

ABF-NE 12deLutio, Quint R4 1:46.93

51.52 55.41

ABF-NE 11Masterson, Jamie S5 1:47.70

49.75 57.95

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Ronan D6 1:52.29

52.39 59.90

ABF-NE 11Bolles, Henry D7 2:03.55

59.71 1:03.84

SEAL-NE 12Turmel, Peter J8 2:13.62

1:04.82 1:08.80

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Fallon, Ben D1 3:08.67

43.35 50.41 47.1447.77

ABF-NE 12Pobrislo, John J2 3:35.54

48.41 55.21 56.2555.67

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kasianov, Phillip N1 33.01

SEAL-NE 12Lefebvre, Finn J2 36.86

ABF-NE 11Fallon, Ben D3 38.16

SEAC-NE 11Genese, Tommy F4 41.61

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Ronan D5 43.56

WCCU-ME 11Hendershot, Jude6 51.37

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 11Strahorn, Luke D1 1:21.15

38.99 42.16

SEAC-NE 11Genese, Tommy F--- DQ

42.79 55.66

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPSC-NE 11Strahorn, Luke D1 3:02.16

39.16 47.97 45.5949.44

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kasianov, Phillip N1 1:13.37

33.71 39.66

ABF-NE 12Pobrislo, John J2 1:22.54

37.16 45.38

SEAL-NE 12Lefebvre, Finn J3 1:22.94

36.79 46.15

ABF-NE 11Lunianski, Ronan D4 1:30.91

42.38 48.53

ABF-NE 12deLutio, Quint R5 1:33.63

46.12 47.51

ABF-NE 11Masterson, Jamie S6 1:36.34

44.33 52.01

WCCU-ME 11Hendershot, Jude7 1:38.65

46.99 51.66

WCCU-ME 12Conry, Eldon8 1:42.24

51.37 50.87

SEAC-NE 11Montgomery, Porter T9 1:42.53

50.37 52.16

ABF-NE 12Buss, Dylan10 1:43.29

48.28 55.01

ABF-NE 11Bolles, Henry D11 1:46.04

50.82 55.22

SEAL-NE 12Turmel, Peter J12 1:50.15

53.00 57.15

PPSC-NE 12Stevens, Reid W--- DQ

41.74 52.64

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Fallon, Ben D1 2:42.83

38.48 40.48 35.3148.56

PPSC-NE 11Strahorn, Luke D2 2:55.05

39.11 42.19 36.7157.04

SEAC-NE 11Genese, Tommy F3 3:21.72

42.22 54.75 45.9158.84

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Patterson, Hazen J1 25.40

SEAL-NE 14Funk, Peter A2 25.55

SEAC-NE 14Parra-Franco, Octavio3 25.61

SEAL-NE 14Hutchins, Finn W4 26.96

SEAC-NE 14Montgomery, Nolan R5 27.61

ABF-NE 14Olsen, Patrick K6 27.78

TCST-NE 13Lane, Ian C7 29.08

TCST-NE 13Koczkodan, Alex J8 29.46

SEAC-NE 14Martel, Ronan R9 29.73

ABF-NE 13Hilmer, Thomas W10 29.81

SEAC-NE 13Jamo, Cooper J11 29.86

ABF-NE 13Gilbreath, Sam H12 29.97

PPSC-NE 14Hernandez, Oliver S13 44.15

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 14Funk, Peter A1 54.00

26.18 27.82

ABF-NE 14Patterson, Hazen J2 54.83

26.69 28.14

SEAC-NE 14Parra-Franco, Octavio3 57.77

26.84 30.93

ABF-NE 14Olsen, Patrick K4 58.57

28.04 30.53

SEAC-NE 14Montgomery, Nolan R5 1:01.53

29.45 32.08

ABF-NE 14Shields, Pierce S6 1:04.51

30.27 34.24

SEAC-NE 14Martel, Ronan R7 1:07.21

31.76 35.45

SEAC-NE 13Jamo, Cooper J8 1:07.54

31.99 35.55

TCST-NE 13Lane, Ian C9 1:08.63

31.51 37.12

ABF-NE 13Hilmer, Thomas W10 1:08.68

33.09 35.59

ABF-NE 13Gilbreath, Sam H11 1:09.07

32.80 36.27

WCCU-ME 13Sullivan, Finn T12 1:16.15

36.17 39.98

PPSC-NE 14Hernandez, Oliver S13 1:46.30

49.10 57.20

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 14Funk, Peter A1 1:56.18

27.13 29.26 29.7430.05

ABF-NE 14Patterson, Hazen J2 1:59.13

27.54 30.25 30.0731.27

SEAC-NE 14Parra-Franco, Octavio3 2:06.13

29.01 33.23 30.6833.21

ABF-NE 14Olsen, Patrick K4 2:07.65

29.23 32.27 32.7933.36

CC-NE 13Simpson, Fletcher T5 2:08.52

28.69 32.76 32.6134.46

SEAC-NE 14Montgomery, Nolan R6 2:12.73

30.46 33.60 33.8334.84

SEAL-NE 14Hutchins, Finn W7 2:15.38

30.02 34.51 34.4336.42

ABF-NE 13Hilmer, Thomas W8 2:24.01

33.09 1:15.57 35.35

SEAC-NE 14Martel, Ronan R9 2:28.53

34.81 38.59 37.6037.53

SEAC-NE 13Jamo, Cooper J10 2:31.47

32.73 38.52 40.8939.33

TCST-NE 13Lane, Ian C11 2:31.71

32.58 38.74 38.9741.42

ABF-NE 13Gilbreath, Sam H12 2:32.50

33.47 39.74 38.1141.18

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 14Funk, Peter A1 5:12.80

27.52 30.06 18.8931.77

45.73 30.87

ABF-NE 14Patterson, Hazen J2 5:19.90

27.63 30.70 32.9531.98

33.64 32.68 33.17 34.16

32.51 30.48

ABF-NE 14Olsen, Patrick K3 5:32.94

29.99 32.97 33.4933.36

33.80 33.97 34.16 34.20

34.03 32.97

SEAC-NE 14Parra-Franco, Octavio4 5:42.28

28.82 32.57 35.2834.52

34.55 35.75 36.14 34.86

34.79 35.00
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2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
(Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

ABF-NE 14Shields, Pierce S5 5:52.59

31.02 34.23 35.4835.49

35.75 36.25 36.29 36.98

36.16 34.94

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Patterson, Hazen J1 1:01.33

30.15 31.18

SEAL-NE 14Funk, Peter A2 1:01.87

30.29 31.58

SEAC-NE 14Parra-Franco, Octavio3 1:05.02

31.03 33.99

ABF-NE 14Olsen, Patrick K4 1:08.54

33.51 35.03

CC-NE 13Simpson, Fletcher T5 1:09.50

33.27 36.23

ABF-NE 14Shields, Pierce S6 1:10.62

33.50 37.12

SEAC-NE 14Montgomery, Nolan R7 1:12.28

35.54 36.74

SEAC-NE 14Martel, Ronan R8 1:14.65

36.15 38.50

ABF-NE 13Hilmer, Thomas W9 1:16.72

37.35 39.37

SEAC-NE 13Jamo, Cooper J10 1:17.71

37.97 39.74

WCCU-ME 13Sullivan, Finn T11 1:33.29

46.49 46.80

PPSC-NE 14Hernandez, Oliver S12 2:00.35

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 13Simpson, Fletcher T--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 13Simpson, Fletcher T1 1:10.55

33.40 37.15

SEAC-NE 14Montgomery, Nolan R2 1:14.48

35.58 38.90

ABF-NE 14Patterson, Hazen J3 1:15.84

35.88 39.96

SEAC-NE 14Martel, Ronan R4 1:18.45

37.06 41.39

ABF-NE 14Olsen, Patrick K5 1:18.96

36.66 42.30

TCST-NE 13Lane, Ian C6 1:21.46

37.27 44.19

SEAL-NE 14Hutchins, Finn W7 1:24.46

39.73 44.73

TCST-NE 13Koczkodan, Alex J8 1:26.37

42.48 43.89

ABF-NE 13Hilmer, Thomas W9 1:30.64

42.20 48.44

ABF-NE 13Gilbreath, Sam H10 1:36.98

44.64 52.34

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 13Simpson, Fletcher T1 2:38.69

35.51 40.43 40.9441.81

SEAC-NE 14Montgomery, Nolan R2 2:45.35

37.68 42.20 42.1043.37

TCST-NE 13Lane, Ian C3 3:10.83

41.22 50.82 48.3250.47

WCCU-ME 13Sullivan, Finn T4 3:21.16

44.49 50.46 53.7852.43

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 14Funk, Peter A1 1:01.42

28.81 32.61

SEAC-NE 14Parra-Franco, Octavio2 1:03.99

29.20 34.79

CC-NE 13Simpson, Fletcher T3 1:04.49

30.18 34.31

SEAC-NE 14Montgomery, Nolan R4 1:07.33

31.25 36.08

ABF-NE 14Olsen, Patrick K5 1:09.40

31.96 37.44

TCST-NE 13Koczkodan, Alex J6 1:18.25

37.25 41.00

ABF-NE 13Gilbreath, Sam H7 1:27.56

39.21 48.35

ABF-NE 13Hilmer, Thomas W8 1:28.00

39.83 48.17

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CC-NE 13Simpson, Fletcher T--- DQ

33.44 38.49 39.2141.32

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAL-NE 14Funk, Peter A1 2:13.77

27.97 33.04 31.2941.47

ABF-NE 14Patterson, Hazen J2 2:17.15

29.02 34.85 30.0943.19

CC-NE 13Simpson, Fletcher T3 2:20.33

30.34 37.50 33.4939.00

SEAC-NE 14Parra-Franco, Octavio4 2:22.44

28.00 35.21 31.7747.46

SEAC-NE 14Montgomery, Nolan R5 2:26.66

30.79 39.08 33.7443.05

ABF-NE 14Olsen, Patrick K6 2:27.71

31.46 37.22 34.1944.84

ABF-NE 14Shields, Pierce S7 2:41.33

36.64 36.38 35.3552.96

SEAC-NE 14Martel, Ronan R8 2:41.72

35.60 41.02 40.4844.62

ABF-NE 13Hilmer, Thomas W9 2:44.87

37.43 41.88 37.1348.43

SEAC-NE 13Jamo, Cooper J10 2:53.54

38.15 44.24 37.4553.70

TCST-NE 13Lane, Ian C11 2:54.03

36.05 44.75 41.0652.17

ABF-NE 13Gilbreath, Sam H12 2:54.66

39.92 43.48 37.3053.96

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 16Barr, Ike S1 23.69

SEAC-NE 15Petrie, Reid A2 23.74

ABF-NE 15Penaloza, Iker3 24.40

ABF-NE 15Libby, Wyatt T4 24.96

ABF-NE 15Green, Nolan R5 25.14

ABF-NE 17Olsen, Gavin J6 25.20

SEAC-NE 17Dressel, Matt D7 25.37

ABF-NE 15Vincent, Jackson W8 25.97

SEAL-NE 15Hashimoto Andrew, Ronan D9 26.99

ABF-NE 15Allen, Tanner J10 27.24

SEAL-NE 15Butler, Riley F11 28.10

ABF-NE 16Malley, Finn T12 28.38

ABF-NE 15Kasianov, Matthew B13 28.47

SEAL-NE 15Anthony, Damian I14 31.08

SEAL-NE 15Turmel, James B15 31.24

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 15Petrie, Reid A1 52.89

25.12 27.77

SEAC-NE 16Barr, Ike S2 53.44

25.54 27.90

ABF-NE 15Green, Nolan R3 54.08

25.79 28.29

ABF-NE 15Penaloza, Iker4 54.33

25.48 28.85

ABF-NE 15Harmon, Will C5 54.69

26.71 27.98

ABF-NE 17Olsen, Gavin J6 55.43

26.37 29.06

ABF-NE 15Libby, Wyatt T7 56.00

26.59 29.41

ABF-NE 15Vincent, Jackson W8 56.59

27.31 29.28

SEAC-NE 15Nguyen, Boi Boi T9 57.27

26.92 30.35

ABF-NE 15Kasianov, Matthew B10 1:00.45

29.27 31.18

ABF-NE 15Allen, Tanner J11 1:01.49

28.52 32.97

ABF-NE 16Malley, Finn T12 1:01.66

29.12 32.54

SEAL-NE 15Butler, Riley F13 1:04.62

30.86 33.76

SEAL-NE 15Turmel, James B14 1:10.13

33.96 36.17

SEAL-NE 15Anthony, Damian I--- DQ

35.69 36.77
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2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 16Welling, Beck S1 1:57.68

26.83 30.11 29.7031.04

ABF-NE 15Harmon, Will C2 1:58.90

28.06 30.13 29.6531.06

ABF-NE 15Parker, Eric H3 2:00.50

27.58 30.76 30.6531.51

ABF-NE 15Penaloza, Iker4 2:03.19

27.77 31.62 31.7032.10

ABF-NE 17Olsen, Gavin J5 2:04.01

27.04 29.77 34.4332.77

ABF-NE 15Vincent, Jackson W6 2:06.88

29.26 32.91 31.8832.83

SEAL-NE 15Butler, Riley F7 2:22.38

31.53 35.63 37.6737.55

ABF-NE 16Malley, Finn T8 2:27.13

34.03 37.99 35.6439.47

SEAL-NE 15Anthony, Damian I9 2:49.12

35.59 43.24 43.9546.34

 
Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Penaloza, Iker1 5:31.64

28.01 32.65 34.1333.59

34.24 34.39 34.60 34.89

34.63 30.51

PPSC-NE 17Ranger, Stephen H2 5:57.31

31.06 34.15 36.6336.39

1:15.59 36.87

33.53

ABF-NE 15Kasianov, Matthew B3 5:59.04

31.69 36.20 36.7536.70

35.83 36.12 37.44 36.43

36.56 35.32

ABF-NE 15Allen, Tanner J4 6:20.96

30.61 36.18 39.4637.81

40.06 39.56 39.26 40.54

40.09 37.39

ABF-NE 16Malley, Finn T5 6:21.60

33.24 38.65 38.2737.22

40.11 38.87 41.71 40.18

40.31 33.04

 
Men 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Olsen, Gavin J1 11:45.31

29.76 33.64 34.8234.91

34.89 34.81 34.34 34.40

34.49 35.97 36.46 35.89

36.73 35.88 36.76 37.30

37.20 36.68 36.78 33.60

PPSC-NE 17Kurlanska, Alec C2 11:46.21

30.19 33.39 35.6735.09

35.73 35.60 35.71 35.99

35.27 35.92 35.71 36.76

36.25 36.62 35.77 35.79

35.65 35.95 35.35 33.80

SEAL-NE 15Turmel, James B3 13:31.27

34.79 39.62 40.9741.12

41.00 41.33 41.40 40.58

41.40 41.16 41.23 41.60

41.39 40.78 41.42 40.95

40.38 41.01 39.96 39.18

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 15Petrie, Reid A1 1:00.37

29.57 30.80

ABF-NE 15Penaloza, Iker2 1:03.73

30.13 33.60

SEAC-NE 15Nguyen, Boi Boi T3 1:04.20

30.26 33.94

ABF-NE 17Olsen, Gavin J4 1:04.26

31.29 32.97

ABF-NE 15Vincent, Jackson W5 1:04.78

31.43 33.35

ABF-NE 15Kasianov, Matthew B6 1:07.14

32.37 34.77

SEAL-NE 15Hashimoto Andrew, Ronan D7 1:08.28

33.19 35.09

SEAL-NE 15Butler, Riley F8 1:13.63

36.41 37.22

ABF-NE 15Allen, Tanner J9 1:16.01

37.05 38.96

ABF-NE 16Malley, Finn T10 1:19.87

38.03 41.84

SEAL-NE 15Anthony, Damian I11 1:23.38

39.52 43.86

SEAL-NE 15Turmel, James B12 1:25.51

41.42 44.09

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 16Welling, Beck S1 2:08.01

29.19 32.52 32.9133.39

ABF-NE 15Harmon, Will C2 2:18.66

34.02 35.36 34.2435.04

PPSC-NE 17Ranger, Stephen H3 2:22.29

33.20 36.26 35.3737.46

ABF-NE 15Kasianov, Matthew B4 2:25.72

34.85 35.95 36.3938.53

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 16Barr, Ike S1 1:01.87

28.59 33.28

ABF-NE 15Parker, Eric H2 1:08.58

32.64 35.94

ABF-NE 15Libby, Wyatt T3 1:08.66

32.17 36.49

ABF-NE 15Green, Nolan R4 1:09.14

32.95 36.19

SEAC-NE 15Petrie, Reid A5 1:09.22

32.20 37.02

ABF-NE 15Harmon, Will C6 1:09.80

33.30 36.50

SEAC-NE 15Nguyen, Boi Boi T7 1:11.31

33.28 38.03

SEAC-NE 17Dressel, Matt D8 1:11.68

33.18 38.50

ABF-NE 15Vincent, Jackson W9 1:15.37

35.13 40.24

ABF-NE 15Kasianov, Matthew B10 1:17.63

37.06 40.57

SEAL-NE 15Turmel, James B11 1:20.08

38.06 42.02

ABF-NE 17Olsen, Gavin J12 1:20.63

37.31 43.32

PPSC-NE 17Ranger, Stephen H13 1:20.69

38.31 42.38

SEAL-NE 15Butler, Riley F14 1:25.68

39.00 46.68

ABF-NE 16Malley, Finn T15 1:25.86

40.55 45.31

SEAL-NE 15Anthony, Damian I16 1:35.95

44.34 51.61

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 16Barr, Ike S1 2:16.62

29.73 34.32 36.4336.14

ABF-NE 15Parker, Eric H2 2:31.70

34.51 38.70 38.7339.76

ABF-NE 15Libby, Wyatt T3 2:31.90

34.04 39.43 38.1540.28

ABF-NE 15Green, Nolan R4 2:33.51

35.81 40.21 36.7240.77

ABF-NE 15Harmon, Will C5 2:33.76

36.15 40.00 38.1039.51

ABF-NE 15Kasianov, Matthew B6 2:45.28

37.63 41.75 43.0142.89

PPSC-NE 17Ranger, Stephen H7 2:54.97

37.87 45.49 44.9946.62

SEAL-NE 15Anthony, Damian I8 3:27.34

45.90 53.10 54.0354.31

ABF-NE 15Shaw, Spencer D--- DFS

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 15Petrie, Reid A1 56.75

26.34 30.41

SEAC-NE 16Barr, Ike S2 57.74

27.09 30.65

SEAC-NE 16Welling, Beck S3 58.83

27.57 31.26
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2024 NE ABF Spookfest Specialty Meet - 10/25/2024 to 10/27/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1025ABF

Results
(Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly)

ABF-NE 15Green, Nolan R4 59.05

27.89 31.16

ABF-NE 15Parker, Eric H5 59.73

27.74 31.99

SEAC-NE 17Dressel, Matt D6 1:01.79

28.43 33.36

ABF-NE 15Penaloza, Iker7 1:02.39

28.12 34.27

ABF-NE 17Olsen, Gavin J8 1:04.01

28.87 35.14

SEAC-NE 15Nguyen, Boi Boi T9 1:04.06

28.79 35.27

ABF-NE 15Libby, Wyatt T10 1:07.12

31.24 35.88

SEAL-NE 15Hashimoto Andrew, Ronan D11 1:09.22

32.73 36.49

ABF-NE 15Allen, Tanner J12 1:17.29

35.16 42.13

ABF-NE 16Malley, Finn T13 1:19.40

36.11 43.29

SEAL-NE 15Turmel, James B14 1:24.66

37.43 47.23

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Parker, Eric H1 2:23.08

31.31 36.84 36.7238.21

ABF-NE 17Olsen, Gavin J2 2:36.87

30.36 38.45 44.5943.47

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEAC-NE 16Barr, Ike S1 2:06.71

26.89 33.65 30.9735.20

SEAC-NE 15Petrie, Reid A2 2:08.42

26.14 33.02 30.8638.40

ABF-NE 15Parker, Eric H3 2:12.98

28.25 34.73 29.7640.24

ABF-NE 15Harmon, Will C4 2:14.09

29.64 34.41 29.9440.10

ABF-NE 15Green, Nolan R5 2:14.64

28.37 34.65 30.9640.66

ABF-NE 15Libby, Wyatt T6 2:16.94

29.67 34.36 31.3241.59

PPSC-NE 17Ranger, Stephen H7 2:21.53

30.23 34.09 32.5144.70

ABF-NE 15Penaloza, Iker8 2:22.83

28.32 36.82 34.0943.60

ABF-NE 15Vincent, Jackson W9 2:25.66

32.21 35.37 34.3343.75

ABF-NE 17Olsen, Gavin J10 2:26.89

29.35 36.19 33.6047.75

SEAL-NE 15Hashimoto Andrew, Ronan D11 2:27.92

31.35 37.87 33.5445.16

ABF-NE 15Shaw, Spencer D12 2:32.05

28.54 36.05 42.0645.40

ABF-NE 15Allen, Tanner J13 2:42.77

32.51 42.08 35.7452.44

ABF-NE 16Malley, Finn T14 2:43.12

34.00 41.08 36.2651.78

SEAL-NE 15Butler, Riley F15 2:49.02

34.31 41.62 39.7753.32

 
Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Parker, Eric H1 4:37.31

28.53 33.49 35.7136.76

40.06 40.29 31.46 31.01

ABF-NE 15Green, Nolan R2 4:49.71

29.28 33.55 37.0437.79

42.44 42.07 34.76 32.78

ABF-NE 15Harmon, Will C3 4:53.17

31.60 36.61 37.4137.72

41.62 42.49 33.72 32.00

ABF-NE 15Libby, Wyatt T4 4:56.37

32.24 38.38 37.9037.22

40.85 42.84 33.86 33.08

ABF-NE 15Vincent, Jackson W5 5:13.06

32.31 39.94 39.0738.74

44.85 45.45 37.19 35.51

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-NE 12Lockwood, Madelyn J1 35.51

SEAC-NE  9Monahan-Wright, Max S2 40.75


